10.

11,

12.

13,

14.

13

G2

ANNEXURE -1

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
PROJECT SUBMISSION FORM
(Enclose Two Copies of the Project Proposals with this form)

Name of the Investigator &#@ﬂ s fQ Ba.@bc
Designation b Wﬁe/%% Em e}u/ﬁ@
Date of Birth 30/ 0b / 1940
Department/Center/Institute £ £/ PE

Name of the Co-Investigator Pyx{% IanU% S&jcv’n Shasume ’J>

Designation P ?/-% N

Date of Birth 24 0oLy 1aFo
Department/Center/Institute quahi“n’lenk dj E = V’Wmaﬂﬁﬁl SzbZO’AéA :
M/g <) mbﬁaﬂ‘e‘ Sugeo 2.

Title of the project wa ore ... -

Tentative Duration of the Project 5 }(BMA From: To:
g
Funding Agency ()Han Bqapb/_s‘ﬂl P&ﬂ& vhien Mﬁ () Bew “”; Z’Ld”w

Details of Funding reazgested

a. Salaries 166 76 3‘?0%“

b. Consumables g (Qnﬁrjen/g . 2900, 0097
¢. Equipment Nil

d. -Centingeney ’f’naxd — Ra. €00 000/~

e. Overhead <20 % of the total cost of ‘the project) — Rx. 40,356 9 73’/ -
f. Total funds requested — . 2,49, /), 5{37,

Requirement from the University
a. Space MU 1}
b. Funding — pj/

a.  Total no. of ongoing projects with the PI #ne
b.  Total no. of projects completed by the PI —

Details of completed projects (In the last Syears) —
a.  Title of the project



b.  Funding agency

c.  Total grant of the Project

d. Date of the commencement

e. Date of Completion

£ Project closure - Yes / No

16. Details of ongoing projects (In the last Syears) _

Title of the project Bi&a{iu‘wyy Favka 3197.%@1*"”’—

Funding agency DbA ' ‘

Total grant of the Project Ab&uJ’ 12 Cﬁ’ﬁ&g’f o f wern 3009 15;{;‘,"%

Date of the commencement /& Jom prsjec ol " by opeed A

Date of Completion LM'TEW ,J{LE‘]“’“ £ soon. w
(I Secaety -

oD oOP

We certify that no civil/electrical modifications shall be carried out without the
express permission of the University Engineering Department and the PVC/DSC.
We will follow the norms for the operation of the projects framed from time to
time by the Research Project Advisory Committee:

Signature of the Investigator: & e 2 - Date: 03/08’/ A0 |
e
Signature of the Co — Investigator: — ' Date: 03/0‘3/«504 /

Name: Head-efthe Department/Director of Center/Institute
—‘—N c-,-ﬂ-‘-g
Signatiire: - d\%/
& Date: 93 /0 8 / 42,3/

Y|8\2)
Seal ‘ \

Notes:

1. Faculty member should be allowed to work as a Project-in-charge (PI) only up to
the age of Superannuation i.e. 65 years.

2. “when a PI attains the age of 60 years, then all documents/bill/utilization
certificates etc. retaining to his/her project should be signed by both i.e. PI as well
as the Co-PI (a permanent teacher of the Depajtment). The Co-PI will be
responsible for all the assets, pending advanggs and subsequent transactions under
the project”.

3. “The PI should stop signing all the fina
the due date of his/her superannuation j
Certificates to him”.

4. “No Project proposal should be forwarded by the to the funding
agency if two or more tenure expired proj¢ i losure by the

concerned PL \7 M d

(1S before
@ Dues

a] documents at least six mo
order to facilitate issuance of

FEE IFHYM YReg
Chairperson Research Council

' ; feeei—1 1 0007
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007



= = ADCTINEAGSCIpg7ng Y1 2 ' rTn
&“‘-""’ UTTAR PRADESH POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

Dear Professor C. R. Babu,

Professor Emeritus, Ao (CEMDE
Centre for Environmental Management ol Degraded Ecosystems (( EMDE)
University of Delhi

Delhi-110007

ntegrated Project on the Restoration and l{ﬂslituliun‘uf Degraded
and Control of Pollution in and around

es and also for Prevention - ,
}lji’huldera Drain and Syana Escape Canal) degraded by M/s Simbhaoli

Subject: The Project entitled "I
Landscapes and Watersca
Qimbhaoli area (including

Sugars Ltd.”
We are glad to inform you that the above mentioned Project Proposal has been approved with

financial support for 5 years. The recommended budget is as follows:
Rs. 1,66,76,390/-

Manpower (For 5 Years) 2
Consumables and Contingency (For 5 Years) Rs. 29,00,000/-
Travel (For 5 Years) : Rs. 6,00,000/-

: Rs. 40,35,278/-

Overhead Charges (For 5 Years)

Total budget for S years : Rs. 2,42,11,668/-

Budget will release as follows:-
Rs. 47,17,861/- (Released on dated 02.02.2022)

For 1st Year :
For 2nd Year : Rs. 46,85,647/-
For 3rd Year : Rs. 46,86,211/-
For 4th Year : Rs. 48,42,833/-
For 5th Year : Rs. 52,79,116/-

The posts approved in the above mentioned Project are one Scientist *B’, one “Technical Assistant’, one
‘Project Assistant’ and 5 MTS/daily wage labourers as per the Project Proposal submitted. All the above
mentioned approved posts in the budget is as per 7" CPC and the above mentioned approved M TS/daily

wage labourers is as per Government of U.P. norms.

Thanking you and with best regards.

Yours sincerely,

(Viw&dy)

Cj _Chief Environmental Officer,

| _ Circle-1
(oo p“%"“""" Wniverndy o Selhd, 510

“-ull._ﬁﬁw

e I, AT 226010 TC-12V, Vibhyt Khand,

Gomti Nagar LUCKNOwW-2260 1
o i llaf

WY 2720831, 2720828, 2720081 2720681
US22-2720T64 2y:
.I ' 52 ) Phogng 27206831 2120828 2719064 TN
m“m Fax 0522-2720784 i

i

I —



	Approval of Simbhaoli Project (07.10.2021) (1).pdf
	Sanction Letter_UPPCB (10.03.2022).pdf

